
VIII Gay Games Cologne 2010

Figure Skating Monday - 02.08.2010

category place

1 Manzon-Santos Johnny

2 Dutz Lilias

1 Yablotskiy Konstantin

2 Steprath Kirsten

Compulsory Dance - Mixed -2 1

Compulsory Dance solo  3 1 Wasser Sonja

1 Myles Bridie

2 Faßbender Joachim

3 Wenzel Katja

Solo Free - Mädchen - Pre Alpha -Delta 1 Sutton Joy

Solo Free - Mädchen 1 1 Schneck Sigrun

1 Rührdanz Ute

2 Eubel Petra

3 Ehlers Anke

1 Blank Ali

2 Zwicklbauer Miggi

3 Mylies Bridie

4 Jones Myriam

5 Steprath Kirsten

6 Jaujou Barbara

1 Halasa Marni

2 Eng Kai

3 Rombach Theresa

1 Rickmann Elena

2 Gräb Claudia

1 Chiang Angela

2 Ahlbrecht Jill

1 Wenzel Katja

2 Bedersdorfer Christine

3 Bele Marie

4 Dutz Lilias

5 Kachalova Anna

6 Baier Claudia

7 Ehlers Anke

Couples - Mixed - 1 1

1

2

Couples  - Knaben - 7+ 1

1

2

1

2

Int/Imp A - Mädchen

Solo Free - Mädchen - 3 

Duckstein / Niemann
Couples - Knaben - 4

Scheidemann / Scheidemann

Solo Free - Mädchen - 5 / II + III 

O'Connor / Erickson

Solo Free - Mädchen - 7+ 

Couples  - Knaben - 5

Lessik / Manzon-Santos

Michaelis / Wagner

Roggatz / Saitta

Faßbender / Zamponi

Jones / Levacher
Couples - Mixed - 5

Results

Solo Free - Mädchen - 5 / I 

Solo Free - Mädchen 6

skater

Compulsory Dance solo  1

Compulsory Dance solo  2

Compulsory Dance solo  4

Hukki / Immonen

Skate fabulous and smile



Figure Skating Wednesday - 04.08.2010

category Place

1 Keil Bettina

2 Husson Cecile

3 Arici Bilge

1 Michaelis Arndt

2 Faßbender Joachim

3 Fidler-Ballard Kris

4 Wagner Andreas

1 Carouge Philippe

2 Fischer Theo

3 Weinstein John

4 Zamponi Remy

5 Peterziel Rolf

1 Rosenthal Stephen

2 Manzon-Santos Johnny

3 Walton Jay

4 Rollé Edmondo

5 Wilcox Ryan

1 Maine Todd

2 Balke Fred

3 Gutierrez Shawn

4 Warnholtz Felix

5 Erickson Bradley

6 Lessik Alan

1 Corbett Wade

2 Constine Rusty

3 Garvin Gregory

4 Saitta Gino

5 Levacher Julien

1 Obermeier Elmar

2 Conte Antonio

3 Dagostino Frank

Free Dance - Mixed - 6 1

Free Dance - Mixed - 4 1

Free Dance - Mädchen - 7 1

1

2

Couples - Mixed - 7+ 2

Spot -  Knaben - PreAlpha - Delta 1 Scheidemann Bernd

skater

Solo Free - Mädchen - 7 

Results

Art - Knaben - 7+

Art - Knaben - 7

Art - Knaben - 3

Art  - Knaben - 4 

Art - Knaben -  5 

Art - Knaben -  6

Hukki / Immonen

Scheidemann / Scheidemann

Husson / Jaujou

Free Dance - Mixed - 7+
Nagel / Michaelis

Aust / Faßbender

Keil / Kling 



1 Ehlers Anke

2 Scheidemann Jessica

3 Bedersdorfer Christine

Spot - Mädchen - PreAlpha-Delta 1 Sutton Joy

1 Baier Claudia

1 Brooks Deborah

1 Wilcox Ryan

2 Rollé Edmondo

3 Walton Jay

1 Duckstein Rainer

2 Maine Todd

3 Gutierrez Shawn

1 Zwicklbauer Miggi

2 Testa Gina

3 Wasser Sonja

4 Rickmann Elena

5 Jaujou Barbara

1 Halasa Marni

2 Ishidate Miyako

3 Eng Kai

1 Siegmund Elisa

1 Nagel Laura

2 O'Conner Maria

3 Arici Bilge

1 Kling Georg

2 Singley Franklin

3 Michaelis Arndt

4 Wagner Andreas

1 Zamponi Remy

2 Conte Antonio

3 Peterziel Rolf

1 Fiedler Fred

2 Constine Rusty

3 Jarquio Roland

4 Levacher Julien

5 Corbett Wade

5 Saitta Gino

6 Scott James

1

1

1

1

Spot - Mädchen - 3 + 4 

Spot - Mädchen - 1

Spot - Knaben - 3

Spot - Knaben - 4

Spot -Mädchen -5 

Spot - Mädchen -6

Spot - Mädchen -7+

Spot - Knaben -7+

Spot - Knaben - 6+7

Spot - Knaben - 5 

Production Team

Team Olpe

Queens of the desert

Yesteryear

Germany's next…



VIII. Gay Games Cologne Figure Skating Zeitplan / schedule

Figure Skating Tuesday - 03.08.2010

category Place

1 Wilcox Ryan

2 Rosenthal Stephen

3 Rollé Edmondo

4 Walton Jay

5 Manzon-Santos Johnny

1 Maine Todd

2 Pohl Reinhard

3 Balke Fred

4 Erickson Bradley

5 Lessik Alan

1 Jarquio Roland

2 Fiedler Fred

3 Saitta Gino

4 Levacher Julien

5 Niemann Robert

1 Garvin Gregory

2 Constine Rusty

3 Scott James

4 Corbett Wade

1 Duckstein Rainer

2 Gutierrez Shawn

3 Warnholtz Felix

4 Roggatz Thomas

Couples - Mädchen - 5 1

1

2

3

Couples - Mädchen - 7+ 1

1 Obermeier Elmar

2 Yablotskiy Konstantin

3 Lee Loon

4 Gehrmann Martin

5 Conte Antonio

6 Dagostino Frank

Solo Free - Knaben - 4/III+IV

Solo Free - Knaben -  5 / I

Solo Free - Knaben - 5 / III+IV

Couples - Mädchen -  6

Solo Free - Knaben - 6 

Solo Free - Knaben-  4 / I+II

Ahlbrecht / Capps

Arici / Zwicklbauer

Aust / Keil

Gräb / Lochno

Halasa /  Ishidate

Results

Solo Free - Knaben - 3

skater

1 - 3



VIII. Gay Games Cologne Figure Skating Zeitplan / schedule

1 Weinstein John

2 Peterziel Rolf

3 Fischer Theo

4 Zamponi Remy

Solo Free - Knaben - 7++ 1 Singley Franklyn

1 Madeja Kilian

2 Michaelis Arndt

3 Fremont Ronald

4 Fidler-Ballard Kris

1 Wagner Andreas

2 Hess Nathaniel 

3 Kling Georg

1 Bedersdorfer Christine

2 Wenzel Katja

3 Kachalova Anna

4 Storck Jacqueline

5 Gerths Simone

1 Testa Gina

2 Zwicklbauer Miggi

3 Ishidate Miyako

4 Jones Myriam

5 Rickmann Elena

5 Wasser Sonja

6 Rombach Theresa

1 Nagel Laura

2 O'Connor Maria

3 Aust Birgit

3 Chiang Angela

4 Siegmund Elisa

5 Halasa Marnie

6 Arici Bilge

Int/Imp C  - Mädchen

Solo Free - Mädchen - 4 

Solo Free - Knaben - 7

Solo Free - Knaben - 7+ 

Int/Imp B  - Mädchen

Solo Free - Knaben - 7+++

2 - 3



VIII. Gay Games Cologne Figure Skating Zeitplan / schedule

1 Michaelis Arndt

2 Wagner Andreas

3 Fischer Theo

4 Madeja Kilian

5 Zamponi Remy

6 Fiedler Fred

7 Fidler-Ballard Kris

1 Duckstein Rainer

2 Saitta Gino

3 Balke Fred

3 Erickson Bradley

4 Jarquio Roland

5 Levacher Julien

6 Lessik Alan

Compulsory Dance  - Mixed - 1 1

Compulsory Dance - Mixed - 4 1

1 Dutz Lilias

1 Brooks Deborah

2 Bele Marie

3 Meyer Gesine

1 Rührdanz Ute

2 Ehlers Anke

Art - Mädchen - 4 1 Deumer-Belkovich Tatjana

1 Zwicklbauer Miggi

2 Myles Bridie

3 Wasser Sonja

4 Steprath Kirsten

5 Jones Myriam

6 Blank Ali

7 Jaujou Barbara

1 Gräb Claudia

2 Rickmann Elena

3 Testa Gina

1 Siegmund Elisa

2 Nagel Laura

3 Chiang Angela

1 Halasa Marni

2 Lochno Andrea

1 Keil Bettina

2 Arici Bilge

3 O'Connor Maria

4 Husson Cecile

Int/Imp A - Knaben

Int/Imp B - Knaben

Art - Mädchen - 1

Art- Mädchen - 7

Art - Mädchen -  5 

Aust / Faßbender

Art - Mädchen - 6

Erickson / Manzon-Santos

Art - Mädchen - 5 / II+III

Art - Mädchen - 7+

Art - Mädchen - 3

3 - 3


